GARMENT SPECIFICATION

Pattern 108 - ATHLETICS SINGLET MENS ADULT

Friday, 4 April 2014

Measurements in cms

A. SHOULDER

B. HALF CHEST

C. HALF HEM

D. CENTER BACK

E. NECK OPENING (CIRC)

F. HALF ARM-HOLE STRAIGHT

XS
29
46
46
64
62
26

Front
S M
30 31
48 50
48 50
66 69
65 67
27 28

32
53
53
71
69
29

Back
XL 2XL
33 34
56 58
56 58
74 76
71 73
30 32

Clothing.com.au

3XL
35
60
60
78
76
33

4XL
36
62
62
80
78
33

Tolerance +/- 1.0 cms
5XL
37
64
64
82
80
34
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